 00
sales@staitech.com  /  www.staitech.com
HCV04
1/2” and 3/4”
HCV04SC
(clamp centre units
also available)
1/2”, 3/4” and 1”

Metal-metal seating. 8 mbar spring. Wetted sufaces finished to 0.5 microns Ra. External surfaces finished to 0.8 microns Ra.
(HCV04-150C-M-08). For electropolished finish add suffix ‘-EP‘ (HCV04-150C-M-08-EP).
ASME BPE part number ordering key
Product Size Connection Seat seal Spring
- - -
Standard capacity 1/2” ASME BPE 050 Clamp C Metal M 8 mbar 08
HCV04SC 3/4” ASME BPE 075 Weld W EPDM EBKU 35 mbar 35
1” ASME BPE 100 Viton VBKU
High capacity 1/2” ASME BPE 050 Silicone SW
HCV04HC 3/4” ASME BPE 075 Perlast PLW
1” ASME BPE 100
HCV04 1-1/2” ASME BPE 150
2” ASME BPE 200
2-1/2” ASME BPE 250
3” ASME BPE 300
4” ASME BPE 400
Example
HCV04 - 150C - M - 08
Size Dimensions (mm) Drainable in
horizontal
Kv(m³/h) Weight (kg)
ASME BPE ØA B ØC D
1/2” SC 25 50 44 - O 2 0.15
1/2” HC 25 80 - 60 O 4 0.5
3/4” SC 25 50 44 - P 2 0.15
3/4” HC 25 80 - 60 O 4 0.5
1” SC 50.5 70 - 60 P 4 0.5
1” HC 50.5 70 - 60 O 8 0.5
1-1/2” 50.5 80 - 60 P 8 0.65
2” 64 80 - 78 P 18 0.75
2-1/2” 77.5 80 - 120 P 32 1.1
3” 91 80 - 135 P 60 1.3
4” 119 80 - 180 P 109 1.5
1/2” and 3/4” HCV04SC models
Unit 6, Canal Iron Works, Hope Mill Lane, Brimscombe, Stroud, GL5 2SH, UK  /  T. +44 (0) 1453 882736  /  sales@staitech.com  /  www.staitech.com
Size Dimensions (mm) Kv(m³/h) Weight (kg)
DIN ØA B ØC D
DN8SC &DN10SC 34
25
50
50
44
44
-
-
2
2
0.15
0.15
DN10HC 34
25
80
80
-
-
60
60
4
4
0.5
0.5
DN15 34
25
80